
Bel Acres GCC – Evening Membership  Application Form 2024 

Bel Acres Golf & Country Club 
Box 32, RR#2 

Winnipeg, Manitoba R3C 2E6 
204-632-8337 

www.belacres.com 

LAST NAME: FIRST NAME: 

EMAIL: PHONE #: 

ADDRESS: POSTAL CODE: 

CITY: PROVINCE: 

Evening Membership - 2024 
$1,300.00 

Unlimited Play after 4pm. May book up to 7 days in advance. 
Optional Car Packages are listed 

Please fill in appropriate sections. Please mail in cheque(s) or fill out credit card information below. 

Membership GST PST 
$1,300.00 $65.00 $0.00 $1,365 

Add in Optional Golf Car Package 
Seasonal Car Package    $600.00 $30.00 $42.00     $672.00 
60 Game Car Package    $525.00 $26.25 $36.75 $588.00 
40 Game Car Package  $450.00 $22.50 $31.50 $504.00 
20 Game Car Package  $260.00 $13.00 $18.20 $291.20 
Total Payment 

Credit Card: ____________________________________________________________________ Expiry________ 

Signature: ______________________________________________________________________ 


	LAST NAME: 
	FIRST NAME: 
	EMAIL: 
	PHONE: 
	ADDRESS: 
	POSTAL CODE: 
	CITY: 
	PROVINCE: 
	1365: 
	67200: 
	58800: 
	50400: 
	29120: 
	29120Total Payment: 0
	Credit Card: 
	Expiry: 


