## Bel Acres GCC – Evening Membership Application Form 2024

LAST NAME:	FIRST NAME:
EMAIL:	PHONE #:
ADDRESS:	POSTAL CODE:
CITY:	PROVINCE:

## Evening Membership - 2024 \$1,300.00

Unlimited Play after 4pm. May book up to 7 days in advance. Optional Car Packages are listed

Please fill in appropriate sections. Please mail in cheque(s) or fill out credit card information below.

Membership		GST	PST		
	\$1,300.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	\$1,365	
Add in Optional Golf Car Package					
Seasonal Car Package	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$42.00	\$672.00	
60 Game Car Package	\$525.00	\$26.25	\$36.75	\$588.00	
40 Game Car Package	\$450.00	\$22.50	\$31.50	\$504.00	
20 Game Car Package	\$260.00	\$13.00	\$18.20	\$291.20	
Total Payment					

Credit Card: \_\_\_\_\_ Expiry\_\_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Bel Acres Golf & Country Club Box 32, RR#2 Winnipeg, Manitoba R3C 2E6 204-632-8337 www.belacres.com